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Women / 12 / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elshadday Emru144
ASI Firewheel

9.050 9.425 9.5009.750 37.725
3T 5 1 5 1 

1 

Y-lan Nguyen242
FLIPS TX

9.000 9.550 9.4509.575 37.575
7T 2 2 8 2 

2 

Malley Goodwin427
Sky High

9.150 9.450 9.2509.550 37.400
1T 4 3T 13T 3 

3 

Rachel Blakeney487
Texas Tumblers

9.050 9.625 9.1009.450 37.225
3T 1 11 17 4 

4 

EMILY HUFF197
Cross Timbers

8.900 9.200 9.4759.550 37.125
11 10T 3T 6T 5 

5 

Trinity Powell330
Metroplex

9.000 9.375 9.4259.300 37.100
7T 7T 14T 9 6 

6 

Saida Reyes179
BEST

8.975 9.200 9.5259.300 37.000
9 10T 14T 4 7 

7 

Lindsey Amaya203
Denton

8.950 9.200 9.2509.500 36.900
10 10T 5T 13T 8T

8T

Vanina Poulsen404
RICHARDSON

8.850 9.375 9.2009.475 36.900
12T 7T 8T 16 8T

8T

Gianna Ferri331
Metroplex

8.700 9.300 9.3759.500 36.875
15T 9 5T 10 10 

10 

Erynne Brakefield492
TGTC

8.600 9.525 9.3259.125 36.575
17 3 17 11 11 

11 

Grace Downing245
Gymnastic World

8.700 9.400 9.3009.150 36.550
15T 6 16 12 12 

12 

Mia Arndt180
BEST

9.025 8.300 9.6759.475 36.475
6 16 8T 2 13T

13T

Allysen Turner488
Texas Tumblers

9.150 9.200 9.4758.650 36.475
1T 10T 18 6T 13T

13T

Addison Young246
Gymnastic World

8.750 8.250 9.7509.375 36.125
14 17 12T 1 15T

15T

Nyla Khalid337
NOVA

8.850 8.950 8.8259.500 36.125
12T 14 5T 18 15T

15T

Molly Scheidt451
TAAG

8.400 8.825 9.2509.475 35.950
18 15 8T 13T 17 

17 

Emerson Chadwell549
World of Gym

9.050 7.450 9.6509.375 35.525
3T 18 12T 3 18 

18 
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